
Where does Odisha stands in female
unemployment rate ? (per 1000 women)

States with rising women unemployment
States & UTs 2013-14 2015-16 Change from previous year

Rajasthan
West Bengal
Tamil Nadu
Jharkhand
Punjab
Haryana
Chandigarh
Uttar Pradesh
Odisha
Meghalaya
Puducherry
Jammu & Kashmir
Sikkim
Kerela
Madhya Pradesh
Andaman & Nicobar island

Himachal Pradesh
Tripura

122
97
56
120
190
80
6

195
100

71
85

242
344
270
29

268
85

294

124
101
63
127
201
93
19

209
116
87
106
264
374
300
85

329
174
498 204

89
61

56
30
30

22
21

16
16
14
13
13
11
7
7

4
2

Where does Odisha stands in women
unemployment rate ?

In comparison with 2013-14, additional 16 women per thousand population became
unemployed in 2015-16.
Odisha stood at 8th rank among all states and UTs where women unemployment
increased. 

KEY TAKEAWAYS:

Source: Ministry of Labour  & Employment  | www.sdrc.co.in | Powered by : SDRC 


