

Where does Odisha stands in women unemployment rate? (per 1000 women)



States with rising women unemployment

States & UTs	2013-14	2015-16	Change from previous year
Tripura	294	498	204
Himachal Pradesh	85	174	89
Andaman & Nicobar island	268	329	61 7 7
Madhya Pradesh	29	85	56
Kerela	270	300	30
Sikkim	344	374	30
Jammu & Kashmir	242	264	22
Puducherry	85	106	21
Meghalaya	71	87	16
Odisha	100	116	16
Uttar Pradesh	195	209	
Chandigarh	6	19	13
Haryana	80	93	13
Punjab	190	201	
Jharkhand	120	127	
Tamil Nadu	56	63	7 7 1 2
West Bengal	97	101	
Rajasthan	122	124	12

KEY TAKEAWAYS:

- In comparison with 2013-14, additional **16** women per thousand population became unemployed in 2015-16.
- Odisha stood at 8th rank among all states and UTs where women unemployment increased.